
 

 

II RUNDA VTEC CUP POLAND – 06.05.2023 – 

TOR ŁÓDŹ 
 

 

 

*  =  brak Karty Zawodnika. Wynik nie jest wliczany do klasyfikacji sezonowej. 

 

VCP STAR* 

1 SIKORA Marcin   Honda Civic VBS K20Z4  00:00:57.777  

2 MARKOWICZ Marcin  Honda Civic FK8 K20C1  00:00:59.239 

3 SZAROTA Damian  Honda Civic EJ9  B18C4  00:01:02.995  

 

STREET 

1 DZIEWULAK Adrian  Honda Civic EJ9  D16W4  00:01:04.236  

2 CHMURZEWSKI Mateusz* Honda Civic EC8 D14A1  00:01:04.473 

3 KŁUSAK Krzysztof*  Honda Civic EG4 D15VTEC 00:01:06.144  

4 LEMAŃSKI Patryk*  Honda Civic EG3 D16Z9  00:01:07.190  

5 DUDA Maciej*   Honda Civic EJ9  D16VTEC 00:01:09.180 

6 PRZYWOŹNY Mariusz  Honda Civic EJ9  D14A4  00:01:09.202  

7 JANIAK Adrian*   Honda Jazz GD1 L12A1  00:01:10.693  

8 DOMEK Dominik  Honda Civic EJ9  D14Z1  00:01:14.237 

 

STREET+ 
1 RYDZKOWSKI Krzysztof  Honda S2000 AP1 F20C  00:01:00.906  

2 WOJKOWSKI Michał  Honda S2000 AP1 F22C1  00:01:01.502  

3 SIWIK Michał   Honda Prelude BB9 H22A5  00:01:02.154  

4 NIESŁUCHOWSKI Kamil  Honda Civic EP3 K20A2  00:01:02.731  

5 MATUSZCZAK Robert  Honda Civic FN2 K20Z4  00:01:02.983 

6 SKWERES Paweł  Honda Civic EG3 B18B1  00:01:03.655 

7 MYŚLIŃSKI Kamil  Honda Civic EG4 D15VTEC 00:01:04.015 

8 PROKOPCZYK Rafał*  Honda Civic EP3 K20A2  00:01:04.412 

9 ONYSZKO Michał  Honda Civic EP3 K20A2  00:01:04.422 

10 WALCZYK Emil   Honda Civic FN2 K20Z4  00:01:04.595  

11 BRZUSZKO Aleks  Honda Civic FN2 K20Z4  00:01:05.278 

12 GODLEWSKI Kryspin  Honda Civic FN2 K20Z4  00:01:05.364 

13 BRODA Norbert   Honda Civic EP3 K20A2  00:01:05.404  

14 WSZELAKI Radosław  Honda Accord TypeS K24A3  00:01:05.788 

15 HOLAK Wiktor   Honda Civic EP3 K20A2  00:01:06.025 

 



 

 

II RUNDA VTEC CUP POLAND – 06.05.2023 – 

TOR ŁÓDŹ 

 

 

TOP STREET 
1 ROSIŃSKI Jacek*  Honda Civic FK2 K20C1  00:01:00.344 

2 JAKUBIK Michał   Honda Prelude BB2 H23T  00:01:00.505  

3 KISIEL Michał   Honda Civic FK8 K20C1  00:01:00.814  

4 MIESZCZANSKI Jerzy  Honda Civic FK8 K20C1  00:01:01.059 

5 ŁUKIEWICZ Patryk*  Honda Civic EP3 K20A2K  00:01:01.294 

6 MIKHASIOU Artsiom  Honda Civic FK8 K20C1  00:01:04.558 

 

D PRO 

1 BOREK Michał   Honda Civic EJ8  D16W4  00:00:59.984  

2 WUJCIÓW Mateusz  Honda Civic EG3 D13VTEC 00:01:00.262 

3 ŚWIATŁOWSKI Krzysztof* Honda Civic ED6 D16Z6  00:01:00.645 

4 KUCHARSKI Jarosław  Honda CRX  D16A9  00:01:01.143  

5 GAWORSKI Radosław*  Honda Civic EG5 D16Z6  00:01:01.194  

6 KOMOROWSKI Tomasz  Honda Civic EG5 D16VTEC 00:01:02.813  

7 PILNÍK Jakub   Honda Civic EG4 D15VTEC 00:01:04.920  

8 KOTSELEU Aliaksandr*  Honda Civic EH9 D16Z9  00:01:05.394  

9 RUTA Szymon   Honda Civic EG3 D13VTEC 00:01:05.407  

10 GRZYBOWSKI Rafał  Honda Civic EG6 D15VTEC 00:01:07.093 

11 CHLEWICKI Michał  Honda CRX Ballade D16ZC  00:01:07.744 

12 PIASECKI Kamil   Honda Jazz GD5 L12A1  00:01:09.047 

 

B PRO 

1 MOSTEK Bartosz  Honda Civic EG  B16A2  00:00:59.429  

2 KURKOWSKI Kuba  Honda Civic EG  B18C4  00:01:00.202  

3 GRABOWSKA Ola  Honda Civic EJ9  B18C4  00:01:04.905  

4 PAWLAK Jakub*  Honda Civic EG6 B18C4  00:01:05.186 

 

K PRO 

1 FUŁEK Krzysztof  Honda Civic EK4 K24  00:00:58.564  

2 TWARDOWSKI Robert  Honda Civic EG3 K20Z4  00:00:58.990  

3 PROKOPIUK Marek*  Honda Civic EP3 K20A2  00:00:59.226  

4 KUNICKI Rafał*   Toyota MR2 K20 K20A2  00:01:02.592 

  



 

 

II RUNDA VTEC CUP POLAND – 05.06.2023 – 

TOR ŁÓDŹ 

 

 

OPEN* 

1 GRYGIEREK Dariusz  Renault Clio 2  F4R (2.0) 00:00:58.535  

2 LIS Mirek   Hyundai i30N  2.0T  00:01:01.366  

3 OLRZYNSKI Mateusz  Subaru WRX STI EJ257 (2.5T) 00:01:02.764  

4 GWIZDALEWICZ Szczepan Toyota GT86  2.0  00:01:02.905 

5 SŁOWIŃSKI Paweł  BMW E36  2.5 

 

 

PUCHAR SPEEDPOINT 

   Czas okr. Mod. moc/masa Mod. Opony Czas końc.(miejsce)

    

1 FUŁEK  58.564  +0,347   0  58,911 (2) 

2 TWARDOWSKI  58.990  +0,654   0  59,644 (8) 

3 MOSTEK 59.429  -0,557   0  58,872 (1) 

4 BOREK  59.984  -0,700   0  59,284 (6) 

5 KURKOWSKI 1:00.202 -0,332   0  59,870 (8) 

6 WUJCIÓW 1:00.262 -1,042   0  59,220 (4) 

7 JAKUBIK 1:00.505 +0,875   -2  59,380 (7) 

8 MIESZCZANSKI 1:01.059 +0,009   -2  59,068 (3) 

9 GAWORSKI 1:01.194 -0,653   0  60,541 (10) 

10 SIWIK  1:02.154 -0,903   -2  59,251 (5) 

11 OLRZYNSKI 1:02.764 -0,240   -2  60,524 (9) 

12 KOMOROWSKI 1:02.813 -0,435   0  62,378 (12) 

13 DZIEWULAK 1:04.236 -1,378   -2  60,858 (11) 

14 GODLEWSKI 1:05.364 -0,824   -2  62,540 (13) 

15 GRZYBOWSKI 1:07.093 -0,509   0  66,584 (15) 

16 LEMAŃSKI 1:07.190 -1,423   -2  63,767 (14) 

17 CHLEWICKI 1:07.744 -0,781   0  66,963 (16) 


